
Brown (15-5,6-4 Ivy League) -vs- Princeton (10-8,7-3 Ivy League)
10/28/2023 at Princeton, NJ (Dillon Gym)

 
 

 
Brown (15-5,6-4 Ivy League)

 
 
Princeton (10-8,7-3 Ivy League)

 
 

Site: Princeton, NJ (Dillon Gym)
Date: 10/28/2023   Attendance: 300   Time: 5:01 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Brown (1) 25 23 21 12
Princeton (3) 16 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Vo, Victoria 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
13 Griebl, Kayla 4 3 2 16 .063 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 4.0
16 Derrick, Gabby 4 3 0 8 .375 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 6.5
17 Vanderlaan, Beau 4 8 3 21 .238 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.0
4 Jenkins, Cierra 4 8 1 12 .583 33 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 8.0
7 Widener, Jilienne 4 10 3 21 .333 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 11.5
10 Sheire, Kate 4 11 4 34 .206 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 13.0
1 Golden, Jessie 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 17 0 2 2.0
18 Sidorova, Mariia 4 7 7 25 .000 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 2 7.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Vaioleti, Melie 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
14 Park, Ella 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 44 50 20 138 .217 45 0 6 8 3 6 2 50 0 6 62.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 3 24 0.417
2 14 5 34 0.265
3 16 5 47 0.234
4 7 7 33 0.0

50 20 138 .217

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
27 Satchell, Maya 4 13 6 34 .206 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 13.0
23 Haislip, Mariah 4 6 1 13 .385 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 8.0
16 Bunde, Ella 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
15 Scalamandre, Lucia 4 15 2 26 .500 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 16.0
8 Nutakor, Valerie 4 6 1 17 .294 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 8.5
1 Bold, Sydney 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 1.0
5 Chaney, Kamryn 4 14 6 28 .286 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 15.0
13 McNair, Erin 4 2 2 9 .000 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 0 4 5.0
19 Draper, Sydney 4 1 1 5 .000 46 0 1 0 0 1 0 13 1 0 2.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
4 Bishop, Kathleen 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 57 19 133 .286 55 0 6 5 4 4 2 63 1 6 69.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 6 23 0.087
2 19 6 35 0.371
3 16 4 43 0.279
4 14 3 32 0.344

57 19 133 .286

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 0 13 0 0 13
Lead changes 0 8 0 0 8


